
Division 3 Boys
1  Dollar Bay                 Team Points -42-

5 14 3 Davin HILL 12 18:20.3 5:54
8 18 6 Cooper STOUT 10 18:32.0 5:58
10 17 8 John Paul NORLAND 12 18:34.9 5:59
14 16 12 Amos NORLAND 10 18:43.5 6:02
15 19 13 Nikolas THOMAS 11 18:49.0 6:04
43 15 ( 37 ) Ty MCCRUM 11 20:47.7 6:42
60 13 ( 52 ) Brady BUSSER 12 22:32.5 7:16

2  Rudyard                 Team Points -83-
7 88 5 Gannon SMITH 12 18:26.7 5:57
12 87 10 Hayden MILLS 12 18:40.6 6:01
24 85 20 Bradley HALL 12 19:22.7 6:15
28 84 23 Nate WALLING 12 19:42.0 6:21
30 86 25 Ross MALASKA 11 19:47.3 6:23
31 82 ( 26 ) Lane COZORT 10 19:49.9 6:23
47 83 ( 41 ) Brodie HUNT 9 21:16.0 6:51

3  Newberry                 Team Points -85-
4 47 2 Ephram EVANS 12 18:15.6 5:53
16 48 14 Andrea LABIONDA 12 18:54.7 6:06
17 50 15 Aiden MCPHERSON 12 18:55.7 6:06
23 46 19 Logan DEPEW 12 19:22.6 6:15
41 49 35 Joshua MAGNUSSON 12 20:39.3 6:39
46 51 ( 40 ) Samuel PACALA 10 21:05.3 6:48
63 45 ( 53 ) Derek BOWLER 10 22:38.6 7:18

4  Stephenson                 Team Points -98-
11 92 9 Griffin BROWN 10 18:39.7 6:01
13 89 11 Buckley COREY 11 18:42.0 6:01
21 93 18 Ethyn LUSARDI 10 19:19.0 6:13
33 95 28 Donny STRAZZINSKI 11 20:00.2 6:27
37 91 32 Tyler ENGEL 11 20:22.9 6:34
48 90 ( 42 ) Gavin COREY 11 21:27.8 6:55
77 94 ( 62 ) Hunter MARKS 10 24:41.9 7:58

5  Brimley                 Team Points -134-
3 5 1 Cameron HOORNSTRA 12 18:05.5 5:50
20 8 17 Luke SLATER 11 19:06.1 6:09
35 7 30 Riley PARISH 11 20:04.7 6:28
44 6 38 Caleb LIPPONEN 20:56.7 6:45
56 3 48 Brendan GROSS 22:10.5 7:09
59 4 ( 51 ) Mason HARRIS 12 22:30.8 7:15
68 2 ( 57 ) Owen ENNES 11 23:56.9 7:43
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6  Republic-Michigamme                 Team Points -147-
26 75 21 Gabe DUPONT 12 19:29.9 6:17
27 77 22 Isaac LAWRENCE 12 19:38.8 6:20
34 79 29 Jack SKOGMAN 10 20:02.7 6:27
42 76 36 Jacob DURDEN 10 20:44.1 6:41
45 78 39 Brandon SKOGMAN 11 21:02.3 6:47

7  Munising                 Team Points -154-
19 44 16 Nick SINGER 11 18:58.8 6:07
29 43 24 Larson NEBEL 12 19:46.7 6:22
36 42 31 Kane NEBEL 10 20:18.0 6:32
38 41 33 Kaelan MULYE 11 20:29.7 6:36
58 38 50 Andrew CAIN 9 22:23.1 7:13
80 39 ( 63 ) Frank CARLSON 9 24:59.5 8:03
86 40 ( 66 ) Dylan CORNISH 9 27:38.5 8:55

8  Rapid River                 Team Points -184-
6 69 4 Ismael HERNANDEZ 12 18:23.3 5:55
49 71 43 Ben LENAKER 12 21:35.3 6:57
50 70 44 Jace HOLMIO 11 21:39.2 6:59
53 68 46 Nick BRUUSEMA 11 21:59.0 7:05
54 73 47 Jaiden MCCARTY 11 21:59.9 7:05
57 72 ( 49 ) Max LENAKER 12 22:14.0 7:10
67 74 ( 56 ) Matt SNAY 12 23:16.6 7:30

9  Engadine                 Team Points -186-
9 27 7 Conrad SPIELES 10 18:32.3 5:58
32 24 27 Wyatt FLATT 12 19:56.8 6:26
40 25 34 Jp MAUDRIE 20:32.9 6:37
70 23 58 Rj BIGELOW 11 24:01.3 7:44
74 26 60 Elijah PARKER 11 24:31.0 7:54
76 28 ( 61 ) Zach VALLIER 10 24:40.7 7:57

10  Watersmeet Township                 Team Points -277-
52 101 45 Travis ROMENESKO 12 21:54.1 7:03
64 100 54 Mitchell MCGESHICK 12 22:58.4 7:24
65 99 55 Hunter LESTER 9 23:01.3 7:25
72 96 59 Alexander BESONEN 12 24:12.1 7:48
81 98 64 Thomas CARON 25:21.0 8:10
85 102 ( 65 ) Brandon ROMANESKO 10 27:38.1 8:54
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Division 3 Boys
1 (<5) 31 Jonah NORDINE 11 Ewen Trout Creek 17:34.9 5:40
2 (<5) 9 Kolson KYTTA 12 Chassell 17:59.7 5:48
3 1 5 Cameron HOORNSTRA 12 Brimley 18:05.5 5:50
4 2 47 Ephram EVANS 12 Newberry 18:15.6 5:53
5 3 14 Davin HILL 12 Dollar Bay 18:20.3 5:54
6 4 69 Ismael HERNANDEZ 12 Rapid River 18:23.3 5:55
7 5 88 Gannon SMITH 12 Rudyard 18:26.7 5:57
8 6 18 Cooper STOUT 10 Dollar Bay 18:32.0 5:58
9 7 27 Conrad SPIELES 10 Engadine 18:32.3 5:58

10 8 17 John Paul NORLAND 12 Dollar Bay 18:34.9 5:59
11 9 92 Griffin BROWN 10 Stephenson 18:39.7 6:01
12 10 87 Hayden MILLS 12 Rudyard 18:40.6 6:01
13 11 89 Buckley COREY 11 Stephenson 18:42.0 6:01
14 12 16 Amos NORLAND 10 Dollar Bay 18:43.5 6:02
15 13 19 Nikolas THOMAS 11 Dollar Bay 18:49.0 6:04
16 14 48 Andrea LABIONDA 12 Newberry 18:54.7 6:06
17 15 50 Aiden MCPHERSON 12 Newberry 18:55.7 6:06
18 (<5) 36 Jacob ST. ONGE 10 Les Cheneaux 18:58.5 6:07
19 16 44 Nick SINGER 11 Munising 18:58.8 6:07
20 17 8 Luke SLATER 11 Brimley 19:06.1 6:09
21 18 93 Ethyn LUSARDI 10 Stephenson 19:19.0 6:13
22 (<5) 12 Tucker SHANNON 8 Chassell 19:19.4 6:14
23 19 46 Logan DEPEW 12 Newberry 19:22.6 6:15
24 20 85 Bradley HALL 12 Rudyard 19:22.7 6:15
25 (<5) 57 Hayden HAGEN 9 Pickford 19:27.4 6:16
26 21 75 Gabe DUPONT 12 Republic-Michigamme 19:29.9 6:17
27 22 77 Isaac LAWRENCE 12 Republic-Michigamme 19:38.8 6:20
28 23 84 Nate WALLING 12 Rudyard 19:42.0 6:21
29 24 43 Larson NEBEL 12 Munising 19:46.7 6:22
30 25 86 Ross MALASKA 11 Rudyard 19:47.3 6:23
31 ( 26 ) 82 Lane COZORT 10 Rudyard 19:49.9 6:23
32 27 24 Wyatt FLATT 12 Engadine 19:56.8 6:26
33 28 95 Donny STRAZZINSKI 11 Stephenson 20:00.2 6:27
34 29 79 Jack SKOGMAN 10 Republic-Michigamme 20:02.7 6:27
35 30 7 Riley PARISH 11 Brimley 20:04.7 6:28
36 31 42 Kane NEBEL 10 Munising 20:18.0 6:32
37 32 91 Tyler ENGEL 11 Stephenson 20:22.9 6:34
38 33 41 Kaelan MULYE 11 Munising 20:29.7 6:36
39 (<5) 11 Kalvin KYTTA 8 Chassell 20:30.0 6:36
40 34 25 Jp MAUDRIE Engadine 20:32.9 6:37
41 35 49 Joshua MAGNUSSON 12 Newberry 20:39.3 6:39
42 36 76 Jacob DURDEN 10 Republic-Michigamme 20:44.1 6:41
43 ( 37 ) 15 Ty MCCRUM 11 Dollar Bay 20:47.7 6:42
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44 38 6 Caleb LIPPONEN Brimley 20:56.7 6:45
45 39 78 Brandon SKOGMAN 11 Republic-Michigamme 21:02.3 6:47
46 ( 40 ) 51 Samuel PACALA 10 Newberry 21:05.3 6:48
47 ( 41 ) 83 Brodie HUNT 9 Rudyard 21:16.0 6:51
48 ( 42 ) 90 Gavin COREY 11 Stephenson 21:27.8 6:55
49 43 71 Ben LENAKER 12 Rapid River 21:35.3 6:57
50 44 70 Jace HOLMIO 11 Rapid River 21:39.2 6:59
51 (<5) 61 Tristan DENO 12 Powers North Central 21:44.5 7:00
52 45 101 Travis ROMENESKO 12 Watersmeet Township 21:54.1 7:03
53 46 68 Nick BRUUSEMA 11 Rapid River 21:59.0 7:05
54 47 73 Jaiden MCCARTY 11 Rapid River 21:59.9 7:05
55 (<5) 34 Ross PEARSON 8 Les Cheneaux 22:07.8 7:08
56 48 3 Brendan GROSS Brimley 22:10.5 7:09
57 ( 49 ) 72 Max LENAKER 12 Rapid River 22:14.0 7:10
58 50 38 Andrew CAIN 9 Munising 22:23.1 7:13
59 ( 51 ) 4 Mason HARRIS 12 Brimley 22:30.8 7:15
60 ( 52 ) 13 Brady BUSSER 12 Dollar Bay 22:32.5 7:16
61 (<5) 59 Quinn SOCIA Pickford 22:33.3 7:16
62 (<5) 64 Dominic NASER 11 Powers North Central 22:33.5 7:16
63 ( 53 ) 45 Derek BOWLER 10 Newberry 22:38.6 7:18
64 54 100 Mitchell MCGESHICK 12 Watersmeet Township 22:58.4 7:24
65 55 99 Hunter LESTER 9 Watersmeet Township 23:01.3 7:25
66 (<5) 54 Druid-Lake WARNER 11 Ojibwe 23:07.2 7:27
67 ( 56 ) 74 Matt SNAY 12 Rapid River 23:16.6 7:30
68 ( 57 ) 2 Owen ENNES 11 Brimley 23:56.9 7:43
69 (<5) 58 Evan ROE Pickford 23:57.7 7:43
70 58 23 Rj BIGELOW 11 Engadine 24:01.3 7:44
71 (<5) 55 Isaiah BECK 11 Ontonagon Area 24:09.6 7:47
72 59 96 Alexander BESONEN 12 Watersmeet Township 24:12.1 7:48
73 (<5) 30 Christian BESONEN 9 Ewen Trout Creek 24:27.6 7:53
74 60 26 Elijah PARKER 11 Engadine 24:31.0 7:54
75 (<5) 33 Brendan POLKKY 11 Ewen Trout Creek 24:34.4 7:55
76 ( 61 ) 28 Zach VALLIER 10 Engadine 24:40.7 7:57
77 ( 62 ) 94 Hunter MARKS 10 Stephenson 24:41.9 7:58
78 (<5) 60 Gavin WALLACE 10 Pickford 24:48.7 8:00
79 (<5) 37 Blaine VAGTS 10 Les Cheneaux 24:51.4 8:01
80 ( 63 ) 39 Frank CARLSON 9 Munising 24:59.5 8:03
81 64 98 Thomas CARON Watersmeet Township 25:21.0 8:10
82 (<5) 52 Dominik ANDRULEWICZ 11 Ojibwe 26:00.9 8:23
83 (<5) 56 Tomas IMMONEN 12 Ontonagon Area 26:32.7 8:33
84 (<5) 22 Paavo MANNISTO 10 Eben Jct. Superior Central 26:52.5 8:40
85 ( 65 ) 102 Brandon ROMANESKO 10 Watersmeet Township 27:38.1 8:54
86 ( 66 ) 40 Dylan CORNISH 9 Munising 27:38.5 8:55
87 (<5) 66 Dakota SCHWARK 11 Powers North Central 27:39.1 8:55
88 (<5) 80 Conner CONSTANTINO 10 Rock Mid-Peninsula 28:22.0 9:09
89 (<5) 20 Eli PENNEY 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 30:28.4 9:49
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90 (<5) 10 Beau MUKKA 10 Chassell 30:48.6 9:56
DNS (DNS) 21 Emmett VINING 10 Eben Jct. Superior Central DNS
DNS (DNS) 29 Eric ABRAMSON 11 Ewen Trout Creek DNS
DNS (DNS) 32 Keegan PIETILA 10 Ewen Trout Creek DNS
DNS (DNS) 35 Ean SPIKER 12 Les Cheneaux DNS
DNS (DNS) 53 Marquis HARMON 11 Ojibwe DNS
DNS (DNS) 62 Luke GORZINSKI 10 Powers North Central DNS
DNS (DNS) 63 Evan HANCHEK 9 Powers North Central DNS
DNS (DNS) 65 Wyatt RILEY 12 Powers North Central DNS
DNS (DNS) 67 Jaden WALTERS 10 Powers North Central DNS
DNS (DNS) 81 Bradly VAN DAMME 11 Rock Mid-Peninsula DNS
DNS (DNS) 97 Howard CARON 12 Watersmeet Township DNS
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